Liga elévek - 2XU1

Kod
2XU1-A001
2XU1-A002
2XU1-A003
2XU1-A004
2XU1-A005
2XU1-A006
2XU1-A007
2XU1-A008
2XU1-A009
2XU1-A010
2XU1-A011
2XU1-A012
2XU1-A013
2XU1-A014
2XU1-A015
2XU1-A016
2XU1-A017
2XU1-A018
2XU1-A019
2XU1-A020
2XU1-A021
2XU1-A022
2XU1-A023
2XU1-A024
2XU1-A025
2XU1-A026
2XU1-A027
2XU1-A028
2XU1-A029
2XU1-A030
2XU1-A031
2XU1-A032
2XU1-A033
2XU1-A034
2XU1-A035
2XU1-A036
2XU1-A037
2XU1-A038
2XU1-A039
2XU1-A040
2XU1-A041
2XU1-A042
2XU1-A043
2XU1-A044
2XU1-A045
2XU1-A046
2XU1-A047
2XU1-A048
2XU1-A049
2XU1-A050
2XU1-A051
2XU1-A052
2XU1-A053
2XU1-A054
2XU1-A055
2XU1-A056
2XU1-A057
2XU1-A058
2XU1-A059
2XU1-A060
2XU1-A0B1
2XU1-A062
2XU1-A063
2XU1-A064
2XU1-A065

Kolo
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Datum

05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
21.12.2024
21.12.2024
21.12.2024
21.12.2024
21.12.2024
21.12.2024
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025

domaci
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar Black
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar Black
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC

hosté
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa

poradatel
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec
Crazinky FBC Liberec

Hala
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Z8 Dobiagova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobia$ova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobia$ova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobia$ova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobiagova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobiagova Liberec
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH Kadari
SH Kadarn
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Podborany
SH Z8 Dobia$ova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobiagova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobiagova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobiagova Liberec
SH Z8 Dobia$ova Liberec

zzzzzz



Liga elévek - 2XU1

Kod
2XU1-A066
2XU1-A067
2XU1-A068
2XU1-A069
2XU1-A070
2XU1-A071
2XU1-A072
2XU1-A073
2XU1-A074
2XU1-A075
2XU1-A076
2XU1-A077
2XU1-A078
2XU1-A079
2XU1-A080
2XU1-A081
2XU1-A082
2XU1-A083
2XU1-A084
2XU1-A085
2XU1-A086
2XU1-A087
2XU1-A088
2XU1-A089
2XU1-A090
2XU1-A091
2XU1-A092
2XU1-A093
2XU1-A094
2XU1-A095
2XU1-A096
2XU1-A097
2XU1-A098
2XU1-A099
2XU1-A100
2XU1-A101
2XU1-A102
2XU1-A103
2XU1-A104
2XU1-A105
2XU1-A106
2XU1-A107
2XU1-A108

Kolo

Datum

18.01.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
02.02.2025
02.02.2025
02.02.2025
02.02.2025
02.02.2025
02.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025

domaci
TJ Turnov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC DDM Kati Kadar Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FBC DDM Kati Kadar Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar Black
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White

hosté
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
Florbal Chomutov
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
FLORBAL JABLONEC
TJ Turnov
Florbal Chomutov
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
Florbal Chomutov
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC Ceska Lipa
Crazinky FBC Liberec
TJ Turnov
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
Mocni Tuleni Podbofany
Florbal Chomutov
Mocni Tuleni Podborany
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black

poradatel
Crazinky FBC Liberec
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FbC Jazzmani Zatec Pink
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC Ceska Lipa
FBC DDM Kati Kadari White
FBC DDM Kati Kadari White
FBC DDM Kati Kadar White
FBC DDM Kati Kadari White
FBC DDM Kati Kadari White
FBC DDM Kati Kadari White
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
TJ Turnov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
Florbal Chomutov
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FLORBAL JABLONEC
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black
FBC DDM Kati Kadari Black

Hala
SH Z8 Dobia$ova Liberec
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
SH Zatec OA
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
Lokomotiva Ceska Lipa
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
SH TJ Turnov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
Méstska SH Chomutov
MSH Jablonec n. N.
MSH Jablonec n. N.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
MSH Jablonec n.
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari
SH Kadari



